Angels in the outfield

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2025 Schedule
05-Nov-2025 08:46 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
RMS Titanic

Lopez Dispensers 16

Captain Falcon

LL Ides of March Dynasty

The Cleaners

Bohica

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Adjusters

RMS Titanic

Lopez Dispensers 16

Captain Falcon

LL Ides of March Dynasty

The Cleaners

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
quips

Adjusters

RMS Titanic

Lopez Dispensers 16

Captain Falcon

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Oakland

quips

Adjusters

RMS Titanic

Lopez Dispensers 16

Captain Falcon

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
*2JAYS P

Oakland

quips

Adjusters

RMS Titanic

Lopez Dispensers 16

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Knevada Knucklers

*2JAYS P

Oakland

quips

Adjusters

RMS Titanic

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Bohica

Knevada Knucklers

*2JAYS P

Oakland

quips

Adjusters

405.5
376.0
230.5
444.0
399.5
485.5

2145
207.5
2175
203.0
2775
299.0

260.0
272.0
216.5
274.0
2115
321.0

224.5
327.0
2115
210.5
262.5
190.0

246.5
258.0
207.5
247.0
252.0
3155

198.0
238.5
257.0
336.0
258.5
239.5

287.0
342.5
284.5
153.5
412.5
216.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Tony The Tiger
Adjusters

quips

Oakland

*2JAYS P
Knevada Knucklers

Tony The Tiger
quips

Oakland

*2JAYS P
Knevada Knucklers
Bohica

Tony The Tiger
Oakland

*2JAYS P
Knevada Knucklers
Bohica

The Cleaners

Tony The Tiger

*2JAYS P

Knevada Knucklers
Bohica

The Cleaners

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Tony The Tiger
Knevada Knucklers
Bohica

The Cleaners

LL Ides of March Dynasty
Captain Falcon

Tony The Tiger

Bohica

The Cleaners

LL Ides of March Dynasty
Captain Falcon

Lopez Dispensers 16

Tony The Tiger

The Cleaners

LL Ides of March Dynasty
Captain Falcon

Lopez Dispensers 16
RMS Titanic
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4115
358.5
497.5
414.0
367.0
501.0

247.0
261.5
323.0
375.0
229.5
226.5

307.5
323.5
239.5
261.0
302.0
342.0

238.5
302.5
252.0
290.5
271.5
233.0

300.0
1735
273.5
283.0
291.5
257.0

253.0
257.5
337.0
337.0
140.0
325.5

318.0
365.0
321.0
231.0
254.0
164.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
The Cleaners

Bohica

Knevada Knucklers

*2JAYS P

Oakland

quips

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
LL Ides of March Dynasty

The Cleaners

Bohica

Knevada Knucklers

*2JAYS P

Oakland

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Captain Falcon

LL Ides of March Dynasty

The Cleaners

Bohica

Knevada Knucklers

*2JAYS P

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Lopez Dispensers 16

Captain Falcon

LL Ides of March Dynasty

The Cleaners

Bohica

Knevada Knucklers

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
RMS Titanic

Lopez Dispensers 16

Captain Falcon

LL Ides of March Dynasty

The Cleaners

Bohica

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Adjusters

RMS Titanic

Lopez Dispensers 16

Captain Falcon

LL Ides of March Dynasty

The Cleaners

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
quips

Adjusters

RMS Titanic

Lopez Dispensers 16

Captain Falcon

LL Ides of March Dynasty

300.5 VS Tony The Tiger
255.0 Vs LL Ides of March Dynasty
247.0 VS Captain Falcon
325.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 16
264.0 VS RMS Titanic

368.0 Vs Adjusters

259.0 VS Tony The Tiger
299.0 Vs Captain Falcon
374.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 16
240.0 Vs RMS Titanic

397.0 Vs Adjusters

299.0 Vs quips

140.0 VS Tony The Tiger
307.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 16
273.5 VS RMS Titanic

3355 Vs Adjusters

356.5 VS quips

2495 Vs Oakland

187.0 VS Tony The Tiger
135.5 Vs RMS Titanic

284.5 VS Adjusters

360.5 Vs quips

325.0 Vs Oakland

275.0 VS *2JAYS P

266.5 VS Tony The Tiger
318.0 Vs Adjusters

183.0 VS quips

3015 Vs Oakland

265.0 Vs *2JAYS P

2725 Vs Knevada Knucklers
177.0 VS Tony The Tiger
146.0 Vs quips

195.0 Vs Oakland

170.5 VS *2JAYS P

282.0 Vs Knevada Knucklers
275.0 Vs Bohica

216.5 VS Tony The Tiger
211.0 Vs Oakland

213.0 Vs *2JAYS P

3325 Vs Knevada Knucklers
158.5 Vs Bohica

330.0 Vs The Cleaners
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265.0
350.0
252.5
290.0
244.0
267.5

224.0
193.0
253.0
165.5
260.0
252.0

239.0
246.5
208.0
265.5
302.0
297.0

294.0
148.5
222.5
229.0
240.0
222.0

287.5
2445
281.0
263.5
342.5
301.0

346.0
405.5
296.0
262.5
168.0
3415

221.5
3115
313.5
207.5
281.0
3155

Page 2/4



. . RealTime Fantasy Sports
Angels in the outfield 2025 Schedule

05-Nov-2025 08:46 AM ET

Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16

Oakland 302.0 Vs Tony The Tiger 313.5
quips 378.5 VS *2JAYS P 194.0
Adjusters 347.0 VS Knevada Knucklers 336.0
RMS Titanic 2235 Vs Bohica 259.0
Lopez Dispensers 16 334.5 Vs The Cleaners 299.0
Captain Falcon 200.0 Vs LL Ides of March Dynasty 361.0

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

*2JAYS P 448.0 VS Tony The Tiger 426.0
Oakland 354.0 Vs Knevada Knucklers 406.5
quips 421.5 VS Bohica 3775
Adjusters 3925 Vs The Cleaners 358.5
RMS Titanic 390.5 VS LL Ides of March Dynasty 510.5
Lopez Dispensers 16 431.0 Vs Captain Falcon 283.0

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Knevada Knucklers 3135 VS Tony The Tiger 237.5
*2JAYS P 175.5 S Bohica 243.0
Oakland 248.5 Vs The Cleaners 292.5
quips 228.0 Vs LL Ides of March Dynasty 276.0
Adjusters 263.0 Vs Captain Falcon 182.5
RMS Titanic 264.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 16 2515

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Bohica 266.0 VS Tony The Tiger 183.5
Knevada Knucklers 305.0 Vs The Cleaners 254.5
*2JAYS P 279.5 VS LL Ides of March Dynasty 299.0
Oakland 309.5 Vs Captain Falcon 108.5
quips 297.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 16 318.0
Adjusters 2295 Vs RMS Titanic 189.0

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

The Cleaners 358.5 VS Tony The Tiger 308.0
Bohica 2135 Vs LL Ides of March Dynasty 275.0
Knevada Knucklers 300.0 VS Captain Falcon 164.5
*2JAYS P 246.5 VS Lopez Dispensers 16 306.0
Oakland 242.0 VS RMS Titanic 206.0
quips 261.5 Vs Adjusters 261.5

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

LL Ides of March Dynasty 359.0 Vs Tony The Tiger 266.5
The Cleaners 292.0 Vs Captain Falcon 239.0
Bohica 333.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 16 244.5
Knevada Knucklers 283.5 Vs RMS Titanic 320.0
*2JAYS P 227.0 VS Adjusters 219.0
Oakland 279.0 Vs quips 349.0

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Captain Falcon 183.5 Vs Tony The Tiger 252.0
LL Ides of March Dynasty 261.0 Vs Lopez Dispensers 16 269.0
The Cleaners 393.5 Vs RMS Titanic 337.0
Bohica 244.0 Vs Adjusters 141.0
Knevada Knucklers 274.5 VS quips 429.0
*2JAYS P 227.5 S Oakland 210.5
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
Bohica

LL Ides of March Dynasty

quips

The Cleaners

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
Bohica

LL Ides of March Dynasty

quips

The Cleaners

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
Bohica

LL Ides of March Dynasty

quips

The Cleaners

247.5
283.5
331.5
283.0

297.5
359.0
344.0
256.0

257.0
328.0
324.0
312.5
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