

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
RMS Titanic	405.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	411.5
Lopez Dispensers 16	376.0	VS	Adjusters	358.5
Captain Falcon	230.5	VS	quips	497.5
LL Ides of March Dynasty	444.0	VS	Oakland	414.0
The Cleaners	399.5	VS	*2JAYS P	367.0
Bohica	485.5	vs	Knevada Knucklers	501.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Adjusters	214.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	247.0
RMS Titanic	207.5	VS	quips	261.5
Lopez Dispensers 16	217.5	VS	Oakland	323.0
Captain Falcon	203.0	VS	*2JAYS P	375.0
LL Ides of March Dynasty	277.5	VS	Knevada Knucklers	229.5
The Cleaners	299.0	vs vs	Bohica	226.5
The Gleaners	299.0	VS	Donica	220.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
quips	260.0	VS	Tony The Tiger	307.5
Adjusters	272.0	VS	Oakland	323.5
RMS Titanic	216.5	VS	*2JAYS P	239.5
Lopez Dispensers 16	274.0	VS	Knevada Knucklers	261.0
Captain Falcon	211.5	VS	Bohica	302.0
LL Ides of March Dynasty	321.0	VS	The Cleaners	342.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Oakland	224.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	238.5
quips	327.0	VS	*2JAYS P	302.5
Adjusters	211.5	VS	Knevada Knucklers	252.0
RMS Titanic	210.5	VS	Bohica	290.5
Lopez Dispensers 16	262.5	vs	The Cleaners	271.5
Captain Falcon	190.0	vs	LL Ides of March Dynasty	233.0
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
*2JAYS P	246.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	300.0
Oakland	258.0	VS	Knevada Knucklers	173.5
quips	207.5	VS	Bohica	273.5
Adjusters	247.0	VS	The Cleaners	283.0
RMS Titanic	252.0	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty	291.5
Lopez Dispensers 16	315.5	VS	Captain Falcon	257.0
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Knevada Knucklers	198.0	VS	Tony The Tiger	253.0
*2JAYS P	238.5	VS	Bohica	257.5
Oakland	257.0	VS	The Cleaners	337.0
quips	336.0	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty	337.0
Adjusters	258.5	VS	Captain Falcon	140.0
RMS Titanic	239.5	vs	Lopez Dispensers 16	325.5
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Bohica	287.0	vs	Tony The Tiger	318.0
Knevada Knucklers	342.5	vs	The Cleaners	365.0
*2JAYS P	284.5	vs vs	LL Ides of March Dynasty	321.0
Oakland	153.5		Captain Falcon	231.0
	412.5	VS		254.0
quips Adjustors		VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	
Adjusters	216.5	VS	RMS Titanic	164.0



Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9 The Cleaners	200 5		Tony The Times	205.0
Bohica	300.5 255.0	VS	Tony The Tiger	265.0 350.0
Knevada Knucklers	247.0	vs	LL Ides of March Dynasty Captain Falcon	252.5
*2JAYS P	325.0	vs vs	Lopez Dispensers 16	290.0
Oakland	264.0	vs vs	RMS Titanic	244.0
quips	368.0	vs vs	Adjusters	267.5
quips	300.0	VS	Aujusters	201.5
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
LL Ides of March Dynasty	259.0	VS	Tony The Tiger	224.0
The Cleaners	299.0	VS	Captain Falcon	193.0
Bohica	374.5	vs	Lopez Dispensers 16	253.0
Knevada Knucklers	240.0	VS	RMS Titanic	165.5
*2JAYS P	397.0	vs	Adjusters	260.0
Oakland	299.0	vs	quips	252.0
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
Captain Falcon	140.0	VS	Tony The Tiger	239.0
LL Ides of March Dynasty	307.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	246.5
The Cleaners	273.5	VS	RMS Titanic	208.0
Bohica	335.5	VS	Adjusters	265.5
Knevada Knucklers	356.5	VS	quips	302.0
*2JAYS P	249.5	VS	Oakland	297.0
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12				
Lopez Dispensers 16	187.0	VS	Tony The Tiger	294.0
Captain Falcon	135.5	VS	RMS Titanic	148.5
LL Ides of March Dynasty	284.5	VS	Adjusters	222.5
The Cleaners	360.5	VS	quips	229.0
Bohica	325.0	VS	Oakland	240.0
Knevada Knucklers	275.0	vs	*2JAYS P	222.0
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13				
RMS Titanic	266.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	287.5
Lopez Dispensers 16	318.0	VS	Adjusters	244.5
Captain Falcon	183.0	VS	quips	281.0
LL Ides of March Dynasty	301.5	VS	Oakland	263.5
The Cleaners	265.0	VS	*2JAYS P	342.5
Bohica	272.5	VS	Knevada Knucklers	301.0
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
Adjusters	177.0	vs	Tony The Tiger	346.0
RMS Titanic	146.0	VS	quips	405.5
Lopez Dispensers 16	195.0	VS	Oakland	296.0
Captain Falcon	170.5	VS	*2JAYS P	262.5
LL Ides of March Dynasty	282.0	VS	Knevada Knucklers	168.0
The Cleaners	275.0	vs	Bohica	341.5
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15	040.5		Tony The Time	004.5
quips	216.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	221.5
Adjusters	211.0	VS	Oakland	311.5
RMS Titanic	213.0	VS	*2JAYS P	313.5
Lopez Dispensers 16 Captain Falcon	332.5 158.5	VS	Knevada Knucklers Bohica	207.5 281.0
LL Ides of March Dynasty	330.0	VS	The Cleaners	281.0 315.5
LE IUES OF MATCH DYHASTY	33U.U	VS	THE CIEdHEIS	313.5



Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16				
Oakland	302.0	VS	Tony The Tiger	313.5
quips	378.5	VS	*2JAYS P	194.0
Adjusters	347.0	VS	Knevada Knucklers	336.0
RMS Titanic	223.5	VS	Bohica	259.0
Lopez Dispensers 16	334.5	VS	The Cleaners	299.0
Captain Falcon	200.0	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty	361.0
Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Wee				400.0
*2JAYS P	448.0	VS	Tony The Tiger	426.0
Oakland	354.0	VS	Knevada Knucklers	406.5
quips	421.5	VS	Bohica	377.5
Adjusters	392.5	VS	The Cleaners	358.5
RMS Titanic	390.5	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty	510.5
Lopez Dispensers 16	431.0	VS	Captain Falcon	283.0
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19				
Knevada Knucklers	313.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	237.5
*2JAYS P	175.5	vs vs	Bohica	243.0
Oakland	248.5		The Cleaners	292.5
	228.0	VS		276.0
quips	263.0	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty Captain Falcon	182.5
Adjusters RMS Titanic	264.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	251.5
RIMO HIGHIC	204.5	VS	Lopez Disperisers To	251.5
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20				
Bohica	266.0	VS	Tony The Tiger	183.5
Knevada Knucklers	305.0	VS	The Cleaners	254.5
*2JAYS P	279.5	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty	299.0
Oakland	309.5	VS	Captain Falcon	108.5
quips	297.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	318.0
Adjusters	229.5	VS	RMS Titanic	189.0
•				
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21				
The Cleaners	358.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	308.0
Bohica	213.5	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty	275.0
Knevada Knucklers	300.0	VS	Captain Falcon	164.5
*2JAYS P	246.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	306.0
Oakland	242.0	VS	RMS Titanic	206.0
quips	261.5	VS	Adjusters	261.5
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22				
LL Ides of March Dynasty	359.0	VS	Tony The Tiger	266.5
The Cleaners	292.0	VS	Captain Falcon	239.0
Bohica	333.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	244.5
Knevada Knucklers	283.5	VS	RMS Titanic	320.0
*2JAYS P	227.0	VS	Adjusters	219.0
Oakland	279.0	VS	quips	349.0
F				
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23	400 -		T T T	
Captain Falcon	183.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	252.0
LL Ides of March Dynasty	261.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	269.0
The Cleaners	393.5	VS	RMS Titanic	337.0
Bohica	244.0	VS	Adjusters	141.0
Knevada Knucklers	274.5	VS	quips	429.0
*2JAYS P	227.5	VS	Oakland	210.5



Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24 Bohica	247.5
LL Ides of March Dynasty	283.5
quips	331.5
The Cleaners	283.0
Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25	
Bohica	297.5
LL Ides of March Dynasty	359.0
quips	344.0
The Cleaners	256.0
Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26	
Bohica	257.0
LL Ides of March Dynasty	328.0
quips	324.0
The Cleaners	312.5